S P E C I F I C A T I O N  S H E E T
A U S T R A L I A  /  I N T E R N A T I O N A L
C A T E G O R I E S
Colour Temperature
2700K / 3000K / 4000K /
5000K / 6000K
Angle Selection
360°
LED Quantity  & Rated Power
48LEDs/M - 18W/M
Luminous Flux
1200 ~ 1330 lm/M
Cutting Increment
45-50mm
LED Type
SMD2835
Maximum Length
10M
Size
17mm X 16mm
Colour Rendering
Index 90+
IP Rating
65
4 8 L E D s / M
C R I  9 0  +  /  1 2 0 0  ~ 1 3 3 0  l m/M
LED NEON LIGHT
Input Voltage
24V
Warranty
2 Years
PCB Width
12mm
SHC TRADING PTY LTD 89 143 687 307
All documentation is subject to change without notice. Please refer to our website for the latest information.
3/90-94 Carnarvon St, Silverwater NSW 2128 02 9748 3710 info@eightlight.com.au
Flexible LED Neon with 360
degree bending profile.
Various colour temperature
options available.
IP 65 waterproof and
yellow-resistant.
Cutting interval of one LED
45-50mm
Made to order to custom
lengths.
Can be paired with extrusion
AE1616
•
•
•
•
•
•
A B O U T
17
16
S L 2 4 V 4 8 D
S P E C I F I C A T I O N  S H E E T
A U S T R A L I A  /  I N T E R N A T I O N A L
B E N D  M A N U A L
P R O D U C T  O R D E R  C O D E [ E.G. SL24V48D - 3000K - 48LEDs/M 18W/M - NON-DIM ]
CODE INPUT VOLT CCT LED QUANTITY DIMMING
48LEDs/M
18W/M
4000K
3000K
2700K24VSL24V48D
NON-DIM
DIM
6000K
5000K
SHC TRADING PTY LTD 89 143 687 307
All documentation is subject to change without notice. Please refer to our website for the latest information.
3/90-94 Carnarvon St, Silverwater NSW 2128 02 9748 3710 info@eightlight.com.au
C A T E G O R I E S
S L 2 4 V 4 8 D
4 8 L E D s / M
C R I  9 0  +  /  1 2 0 0  ~ 1 3 3 0  l m/M
LED NEON LIGHT
B e n d i n g  D i r e c t i o nL i g h t i n g  P r o fi l e
A l u m i n i u m  P r o fi l e F l e x i b l e  A l u m i n i u m  P r o fi l e
18
1919
18
B e n d  R a d i u s B e n d  R a d i u s
180 200